INOZONET

What is Ozone?

Ozone is a year round ministry of Camp
War Eagle providing events, activities
and opportunities for students in the
NWA area. Ozone events are hosted
continually throughout the months of
September through April and we offer
free transportation to our weekly club
events.

Being involved in Ozone provides com-
munity service projects and community
involvement that go toward require-
ments for kids to earn their way to camp
each summer.

For more information visit our website:

www.ozoneministries.com
or contact your local ozone director today!

Fayetteville: Matt Noetzel matt@campwareagle.org 479-871-8331

Emily Bankhead emilyb@campwareagle.org 479-530-7896
Springdale: Justin Treadway justin@campwareagle.org 479-236-7778

Kara Lasse kara@campwareagle.org 479-236-7776
Bentonville: Ben Rediske ben@campwareagle.org 479-524-7931

Robyn Cloud robyn@campwareagle.org 479-426-3960
Rogers: Jorge Zamarron jorge@campwareagle.org 479-586-2812

Amanda Zamarron amanda@campwareagle.org 479-381-0488

Mary Bradley marybradley@campwareagle.org 479-366-7448




